CODE

COUNTY

2998

2998

2998

2998

2998

2998

2998

2006 Valuation and Revenue per Tax Warrant Role

NAME

County General Fund

Temporary Rate Reduction(-)

Subtotal General Fund

Road & Bridge Fund

Social Service Fund

Capitol Expenditures

Developmental Disabilities

TOTAL FOR COUNTY PURPOSE

SCHOOL DISTRICTS

*0101

0201

0501

*0601

0701

*0801

0901

1001

Englewood 1

Sheridan 2

Cherry Creek 5

Littleton 6

Deer Trail 26)J

Aurora 28)J

Bennett 29)J

Strasburg 31J

LEVY

12.888

(0.890)

11.998

0.860

1.556

0.669

1.000

16.083

40.354

39.419

51.129

48.907

30.169

45.745

34.156

50.631

ASSESSED VALUATION

6,833,400,230

6,833,400,230

6,833,400,230

6,833,400,230

6,833,400,230

6,833,400,230

6,833,400,230

385,994,300

136,659,340

3,931,973,590

1,167,437,490

15,394,390

1,214,347,910

34,474,360

15,300,560

REVENUE

88,713,262
($6,126,226)
82,587,036
5,919,724
10,710,571
4,604,995
6,883,400

110,705,726

15,576,414
5,386,974
201,037,881
57,095,867
464,433
55,550,342
1,177,506

774,682



1101

Byers 32)

CITIES AND TOWNS

*3001

3002

**3003

**3004

3005

*3006

3007

**3008

**3009

3010

**3011

3012

3013

3014

TAX INCREMENT DISTRICTS

Aurora

Bow-Mar

Cherry Hills

Columbine

Deer Trail

Englewood

Glendale

Greenwood Village

Littleton

Sheridan

Foxfield

Bennett-Town

City of Centennial

Watkins-Town

DISTRICT NAME

Aurora Urban Renewal Authority

Centennial Urban Renewal Authority 14,440,690

33.910

18,995,880

644,150

25,213,391

211,057

3,697,929

306,089

47,735

3,933,541

2,013,067

2,047,174

3,480,797

649,008

340,163

66,180

7,284,707

INCREMENT REVENUE

10.867 2,320,180,560
16.378 12,886,600
13.117 281,918,770
10.918 28,035,280
15.745 3,031,750
8.400 468,278,710
18.670 107,823,610
2.932 698,217,540
6.662 522,485,240
8.145 79,681,740
27.167 12,521,190
11.950 5,538,080
5.031 1,447,964,430
0.000 8,112,860

ASSESSED

VALUATION BASE

9,575,560 4,932,610

15,030,970 O

4,642,950

340,342



Englewood Ironworks Tax Increment
Englewood Tax Increment

Glendale Urban Renewal Authority
Fitzsimons Urban Renewal Authority
Littleton Riverfront Authority

Sheridan Urban Renewal Authority

2,551,990
53,987,940
38,163,840
6,729,700
7,906,800

7,307,000

2,339,730
26,477,910
39,008,020
6,724,700
1,648,890

7,967,450

0
27,510,030
0

0
6,257,910

0

0
1,800,394
0

0

496,052

0



